| Saku vald

Péev [7-23]

[ ]> 30.0dB
[ ]> 35.0dB
I > 40.0dB
B > 45.0dB
[ ]> 50.0dB
B > 55.0dB
I > 60.0dB
I > 65.0dB
I > 700dB
> 750dB

Akukon Eesti OU

KOOSTAJA

IL

\ Akukon 200494 Lisa A1
— *\'

Valisohu mirakaart

Liiklusmurast péhjustatud
muratasemed 2021

Tallinn-Saku mnt

Tallinna Ringtee
Tallinn-Viljandi raudteeliin

Hinnatud miratase Lq4

]  elu-, thiskondlik hoone
F | korval-, tootmishoone

KUUPAEV

07.10.21

MOOTKAVA

1:20 000

SUURUS

A3
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Akukon 200494 Lisa A2

Saku vald

Valisohu mirakaart

Liiklusmurast péhjustatud
muratasemed 2021

Tallinn-Saku mnt
Tallinna Ringtee
Tallinn-Viljandi raudteeliin

06 [23-7]
Hinnatud muiratase Ln

30.0dB
35.0dB
40.0dB
45.0dB
50.0dB
55.0dB
60.0 dB
65.0dB
70.0dB
75.0dB
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[.] elu-, Ghiskondlik hoone
B  korval-, tootmishoone

Akukon Eesti OU
KOOSTAJA KUUPAEV
IL 07.10.21
MOOTKAVA SUURUS
1:20 000 A3
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